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ASA Committee Planning 
Victoria Branch 

 

 

2024 ASA Victoria activities  

Saturday, 10 February 2024 Bellows & Beverages 

Sunday, 11 February 2024 Committee 

Saturday, 24 February 2024 Workshop with George  

Friday, 8 March 2024 Port Fairy Festival 

Saturday, 9 March 2024 Port Fairy Festival 

Sunday, 10 March 2024 Port Fairy Festival 

Sunday, 7 April 2024 Committee & Planning  

Saturday, 27 April 2024 Bellows & Beverages 

Saturday, 4 May 2024 World Accordion Day  

Sunday, 19 May 2024 Student Concert  

Sunday, 2 June 2024 Committee  

Saturday, 8 June 2024 AATA Championships NSW 

Sunday, 9 June 2024 AATA Championships NSW 

Saturday, 29 June 2024 Bellows & Beverages 

Sunday, 28 July 2024 AGM Victoria 

Saturday, 31 August 2024 Bellows & Beverages 

Saturday, 7 September 2024 Iryna Music School concert 

Sunday, 6 October 2024 Committee & Planning  

Saturday, 26 October 2024 Bellows & Beverages 

Saturday, 9 November 2024 Accordion Festival  

Sunday, 10 November 2024 Accordion Festival  

Wednesday, 13 November 2024 ASA National AGM 

Sunday, 24 November 2024 Student Concert  
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